Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S95

For Official Use

Company Number

08052847

Ossett Glazing and Joinery Limited

II\NQ

Dave Clark, Clark Business Recovery Limited, 26 York Place, Leeds, LS1 2EY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 06 January 2015
Signed Date 06 January 2015
Clark Business Recovery Limited
26 York Place
Leeds In
LS1 2EY
*A3YNXR9Z"

A25 08/01/2015 #139

Ref 0OSS2014/DNC/PH/AJL COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Ossett Glazing and Joinery Limited

on the 6 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name BG\WNVUN QEMM&K

Signed

v

Dated 0blot | 201




Ossett Glazing and Joinery Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 January 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Motor Vehicle 5,550 00 4,875 00

Finance Company(1) (6,132 88)

Deficiency c/d (1,257 88)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets*
Furniture & Equipment 50 00

5000

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Date 06‘ (+] ( Zo\S

Signature M i
t ]

5000




Ossett Glazing and Joinery Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 January 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabiities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 50 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 50 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
50 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 50 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 50 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 50 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 1,257 88
Trade & Expense Creditors 500 00
HM Revenue & Customs - Tax 4,598 71
6,356 59
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (6,306 59)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (6,306 59)
Issued and catled up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (6,307 59)

Signature M : Date (6{01 IZO\(




O ¥1 ¥10OC J9qWede( 91

20 €102 19A DS Sdi

1 Jo | ofied

a.neubig

66 959 Bujjjejol sapu3l 9

000 ONE LMN ‘UOpuOT ‘pEOY UOISNT §8Z 'JaMO | LOISN] JOOt] PJE (OAD) swoisny g anusrsy W H £0HD
ZZ\ 863N 'apseomaN ‘uojuagbuo

000 ‘MBIA ed uojuag ‘asnoH UHOMYJEAA ‘20Z2Ed49 Wooy “Iun BulpueH swie) ASUaAOSU| sulolsny ¥ anuansy WH ¢OHD

1. 868V 3SH ZLNG ‘X8ssng 159 ‘BuiyHopn ‘peoy uoibulueg ‘asnoy e6pug uojbulung SWOJSNT) B SNUaAY W H LOHD
asv 1§71

000 ‘spee-] ‘jgal)g UoqsI LE ‘9snoH apse) 4004 YIZL ‘Wun aoueldwog) Aousajosul spae SWI0ISND) 3§ anuaaay W H 00HD

88 LSZ'L 95% 9ZOA MOA ‘8Au( dJed 9jebloy ‘Hnod ajebjoH ‘g run adueuUl{ JOJON 980D 000D

00 00S MdZ LOH '@aysyioA UHON ‘ejeBoleH ‘peoy [|emulo)) ‘@snoH J0SPUIpA SJUBJUNODOY UOSHOEM EpuBlly o00vD

3 $SIPpY aweN X:)Y)

sio}ipal) Auedwo) - g
pajwi A1sujop pue Buize| BassO
paywi] A19A023Y ssauisng 3leld




